Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley Hfgh School Saturday January 17,2015

Team Results

Place School Vauilt Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Prairie Rldge 36.575 « 36.400 (1) 36850 () 33.700 ) 143525
2 LinCOIn-Way CO-Op 35.400 o 34.050 @ 34.750 o 35.200 1) 139.400
3 Hinsdale South 34.650 @ 33.800 o 34.000 @ 33.550 136.000
4 Lake Park 34600 @ 33.700 33750 © 33.150 ¢ 135.200
5 Addison Trail 33.150 » 32.050 », 34.250 3 33.800 », 133.250
6 Neuqua Valley 33.325 v 32.800 @ 33:500 ¢ 32.700 v, 132.325
7 Waubonsie - Metea 34.050 » 32.150 @ 31.750 »» 33.550 v 131.500
8 Homewood-Flossmoor ~ 30.875 » 20.900 ¢ 23.400 » 23.750 » 98.925




Name
Maddie Nowak
Nikki Baars
Kennedy O'Neill
Kelly Zehnder
Claire Samojedny
Kaila Pohrte
Isis Ruff
Erica Meyer
Emily Jacobs
Linnae Capuder
Maddie Solka
Lauren Haney
Colleen Moauro
Chelsey Aguilar
Marianna Georgiou
Kaitlin Hall
Emma Holtan
Jessica Houghton
Terra Garcia
Jessica Rosal
Meghan Leshock
Symone Moore

Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Yr.

School
Hinsdale South
Praifie Ridge
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Waubonsie - Metea
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale South
Neuqua Valley
Lake Park
Ptairie Ridge
Hinsdale South
Neuqua Valley
Lake Park
Watubonsie - Metea
Hifisdale South
Wadubonsie - Metea
Waubonsie - Metea
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Neuqua Valley

Homewdod-Flossmoor

Vault Bars Beam
9.350 9.400 9.100
9.650 9.350 8.750
9.200 8.650 9.400
8.750 8.450 9.250
8.750 9.200 8.150
9.100 8.550 8.650
8.550 8.550 8.500
8.750 8.300 8.650
8.100 8.550 8.850
8.750 8.350 8.250
7.800 9.300 7.750
8.200 8.350 8.450
8.200 7.900 8.350
8.600 8.000 8.100
8.200 8.050 7.550
8.350 7.750 7.800
8.200 7.500 7.600
8.300 7.400 7.650
8.050 7.750 7.850
8.000 6.550 8.100
8.300 7.800 7.500
7.575 3.600 4.900

Sdturday January 17,2015

Floor
9.350
9.000
9.050
9.000
9.100
8.700
8.500
8.300
8.050
8.100
8.550
8.050
8.450
7.450
8.150
7.850
8.200
8.100
7.800
7.650
5.800
7.150

Score
37.200
36.750
36.300
35.450
35.200
35.000
34.100
34.000
33.550
33.450
33.400
33.050
32.900
32.150
31.950
31.750
31.500
31.450
31.450
30.300
29.400
23.225

Average
9.3000
9.1875
9.0750
8.8625
8.8000
8.7500
8.5250
8.5000
8.3875
8.3625
8.3500
8.2625
8.2250
8.0375
7.9875
7.9375
7.8750
7.8625
7.8625
7.5750
7.3500
5.8063°



Neuqgua Valley Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School Saturday January 17,2015
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jada Berkland . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.675
2 Nikki Baars . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.650
3 Liz Sysol . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.450
4 Una Farrell . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 9.400
5 Maddie Nowak . Hinsdale South 0.00 9.350
6 Kennedy O'Neill . Addison Trail 0.00 9.200
7 Kaila Pohrte . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 9.100
8 Morgan Powell . Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 8.800
9 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 0.00 8.750
9 Linnae Capuder . Lake Park 0.00 8.750
9 Claire Samojedny . Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 8.750
9 Erica Meyer . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.750
13 Chelsey Aguilar . Lake Park 0.00 8.600
14 Isis Ruff . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.550
15 Jesse-Lee VandenEykel . Lake Park 0.00 8.500
15 Jaelen Mitchell . Lincolh-Way Co-op 0.00 8.500
17 Erica Dice . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.400
18 Kaitlin Hall . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.350
19 Marissa DiBenedetto . Lake Park 0.00 8.300
19 Jessica Houghton . Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 8.300
19 Meghan Leshock . Neuqua Villey 0.00 8.300
22 Shalinee Abraham . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.275
23 Marianna Georgiou . Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 8.200
23 Emma Holtan . Waubonsie - Métea 0.00 8.200
23 Lauren Haney . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.200
23 Colleen Moauro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.200
27 Emily Jacobs . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.100
28 Terra Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 8.050
29 Jessica Rosal . Addison Trail 0.00 8.000
30 Sierra Ivy . Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.950
31 Sydney Zaprzal . Addison Trail 0.00 7.900
32 Maddie Solka . Prairie Ridge 0.00 7.800
32 Jalyn Hobbs . Lincolh-Way Co:op 0.00 7.800
34 Brianna Rauch . Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.750
35 Lauren Stamatoupolous . Addison Trail 0.00 7.700
36 Mia Luckett . Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.600
37 Symone Moore . Homewbod-Flossmoor 0.00 7.575
38 Nina Williamson . Homewood-Flgssmoor 0.00 7.200




Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School Saturday January 17,2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Nowak . Hinsdale South 0.00 9.400
2 Nikki Baars . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.350
3 Maddie Solka . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.300
4 Rachael Underwood . Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.250
5 Claire Samojedny . Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 9.200
6 Kennedy O'Neill . Addison Trail 0.00 8:650
7 Chloe Capuder . Lake Park 0.00 8.600
7 Kara Auchstetter . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.600
9 Kaila Pohrte . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.550
9 Isis Ruff . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.550
9 Emily Jacobs . Neugua Valley 0.00 8.550
12 Liz Sysol . Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.500
12 Jena Schneider . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.500
14 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 0.00 8.450
16 Gabby Devito . Lincoln:Way Co-op 0.00 8.400
16 Linnae Capuder . Lake Park 0.00 8.350
16 Lauren Haney . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.350
18 Rachel Fischer . Lake Park 0.00 8.300
18 Erica Meyer . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.300
20 Casey Boksha . Addison Trail 0.00 8.150
21 Marianna Georgiou . Wauborisie - Metea 0.00 8.050
22 Chelsey Aguilar . Ldke Park 0.00 8.000
22 Mallory Winter . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.000
24 Colleen Moauro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.900
25 Meghan Leshock . Neugua Valley 0.00 7.800
26 Kaitlin Hall . Hinddafe South 0.00 7.750
26 Shalinee Abraham . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.750
26 Terra Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 7.750
29 Emma Holtan . Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 7.500
29 Sydney Zaprzal . Addison Trail 0.00 7.500
31 Jessica Houghton . Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 7.400
31 Angel Duncan . Homewbod-Fléssmoor 0.00 7.400
33 Ally Burne . Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 6.600
34 Jessica Rosal . Addison Trail 0.00 6.550
35 Brooke Boersma . Homewodd-Flossmoor 0.00 4.900
36 Brianna Rauch . Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 4.600
37 ) Mia Luckett . Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 4.000

38 Symone Moore . Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 3.600




Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School

Saturday January 17,2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Rachael Underwood
Jada Berkland
Kennedy O'Neill
Kelly Zehnder
Maddie Nowak
Liz Sysol
Emily Jacobs
Shelby Wiktor
Nikki Baars
Kara Auchstetter
Erica Meyer
Kaila Pohrte
Casey Boksha
Una Farrell
Isis Ruff
Lauren Haney
Morgan Powell
Colleen Moauro
Linnae Capuder
Marissa DiBenedetto
Claire Samojedny
Chelsey Aguilar
Sydney Zaprzal
Jessica Rosal
Abby Seliga
Terra Garcia
Kaitlin Hall
Paula Martinez
Maddie Solka
Jessica Houghton
Emma Holtan
Marianna Georgiou
Chloe Capuder
Meghan Leshock
Angel Duncan
Mia Luckett
Nina Williamson
Symone Moore
Brianna Rauch

Yr.

School
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Hinsdale South
Prairie Ridge
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Prairie Ridge
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Hih'sdale South
Lincolh-Way Co-op
Addison Trail
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale South
Waubgnsie - Metea
Neugua Valley
Lake Park
Lake Park
Waubonsie - Metea
Lake Park
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Addison Trail
Hinsdalé South
Netqua Valley
Prairie Ridge
Waubonsie - Métea
Waubonsie - Metea
Wauborisie - Metea
Lake Park
Neuqua Valley
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.750
9.450
9.400
9.250
9.100
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.450
8.350
8:350
8.250
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.500
7.300
6.100
5.100
4.900
3.700



Neuqua Valley Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School Saturday January 17,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Nowak Hinsdalé South 0.00 9.350
2 Casey Boksha Addison Trail 0.00 9.300
3 Jalyn Hobbs Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 9.250
4 Claire Samojedny Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 9.100
5 Kennedy O'Neill Addison Trail 0.00 9.050
6 Nikki Baars Prairie Ridge 0.00 9.000
6 Kelly Zehnder Lake Park 0.00 9.000
8 Kaila Pohrte Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.700
9 Gabby Devito Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.650
10 Una Farrell Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.600
11 Maddie Solka Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.550
12 Isis Ruff Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.500
13 Colleen Moauro Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.450
14 Jada Berkland Prairie Ridge 0.00 8.350
15 Erica Meyer Hinsdale South 0.00 8.300
15 Shelby Wiktor Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.300
17 Emma Holtan Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 8.200
18 Marianna Georgiou Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 8.150
19 Marissa DiBenedetto Lake Park 0.00 8.100
19 Linnae Capuder LaKe Park 0.00 8.100
19 Jessica Houghton Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 8.100
22 Lauren Haney Hinsdalé South 0.00 8.050
22 Emily Jacobs Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.050
24 Chloe Capuder Lake Park 0.00 7.950
25 Kaitlin Hall Hinsdale South 0.00 7.850
26 April Padjen Ptairie Ridge 0.00 7.80’0
26 Terra Garcia Addigon Trail 0.00 7.800
28 Shalinee Abraham Neudua Valley 0.00 7.700
29 Ally Burne Waubonsie - Metea 0.00 7.650
29 Jessica Rosal Addison Trail 0.00 7.650
31 Chelsey Aguilar Lake Park 0.00 7.450
32 Symone Moore Homéwood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.150
33 Lauren Stamatoupolous Addison Trail 0.00 7.050
34 Meghan Leshock Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.800
34 Brooke Boersma Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 5.800
36 Sierra lvy Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 5,700
37 Nina Williamson Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 5.100




